XQPA
AABANIA
ANAOPA
AYSTPIA
AEYKOPQSIA
BEATIO

BOZNIA-EPZEIOBINH

BOYAIAPIA
KPOATIA
AHM TZEXIAZ
AANIA
EZOONIA
DINAANAIA
TAAAIA
FEQPIIA
TEPMANIA
EAAAAA
OYITAPIA
[PAANAIA
ITAAIA
KAZAKZTAN
KOzOBO
AATBIA
NIOOYANIA

ANOY=EMBOYPIO

Mram
MOAAABIA

MAYPOBOYNIO

NOMIZMA
ALL
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
BAM
BGN
HRK
CzZK
DKK
EUR
EUR
EUR
GEL
EUR
EUR
HUF
EUR
EUR
KZT
EUR
LVL
LTL
EUR
D
MDL

EUR

AMOAYBAH 95
176.00
1.217
1.407
0.686
1.641
2.30
2.47
9.99
34.90
12.65
1.259
1.613
1.525
2.25
1.543
1.635
432.00
1.599
1.733
137.00
1.23
0.927
4.73
1.330
78.00
16.67

1.340

Diesel
174.00
1.106
1.345
0.701
1.450
2.30
2.49
9.36
34.50
11.23
1.219
1.470
1.345
2.30
1.397
1.443
436.00
1.499
1.616
90.00
1.23
0.877
4.43
1.183
67.50
15.67

1.250


http://www.iru.org/?id=AND
http://www.iru.org/?id=BY
http://www.iru.org/?id=B
http://www.iru.org/?id=BIH
http://www.iru.org/?id=BG
http://www.iru.org/?id=HR
http://www.iru.org/?id=CZ
http://www.iru.org/?id=DK
http://www.iru.org/?id=EST
http://www.iru.org/?id=FIN
http://www.iru.org/?id=F
http://www.iru.org/?id=GEO
http://www.iru.org/?id=D
http://www.iru.org/?id=GR
http://www.iru.org/?id=H
http://www.iru.org/?id=IRL
http://www.iru.org/?id=I
http://www.iru.org/?id=KZK
http://www.iru.org/?id=KOS
http://www.iru.org/?id=LV
http://www.iru.org/?id=L
http://www.iru.org/?id=MK
http://www.iru.org/?id=MD
http://www.iru.org/?id=CG

OAAANAIA
NOPBHIIA
NOAQNIA
NOPTOIAAIA
POYMANIA
PQ>IKH AHMOKPATIA
2EPBIA
2/\OBAKIA
2A\OBENIA
[ZMTANIA
20OYHAIA
EABETIA
TOYPKIA
OYKPANIA

ATAIA
HIMA

EUR

NOK

PLN

EUR

RON

RUB

RSD

EUR

EUR

EUR

SEK

CHF

TRY

UAH

GBP

usD

1.759

14.53

5.75

1.608

5.60

29.63

145.20

1.527

1.374

1.350

14.53

1.790

4.18

10.80

1.312

1.419

13.11

5.64

1.403

5.66

29.47

144.30

1.395

1.267

1.290

14.34

1.827

3.64

9.60

1.366

0.972


http://www.iru.org/?id=NL
http://www.iru.org/?id=N
http://www.iru.org/?id=PL
http://www.iru.org/?id=P
http://www.iru.org/?id=RO
http://www.iru.org/?id=RUS
http://www.iru.org/?id=SR
http://www.iru.org/?id=SK
http://www.iru.org/?id=SLO
http://www.iru.org/?id=E
http://www.iru.org/?id=S
http://www.iru.org/?id=CH
http://www.iru.org/?id=TR
http://www.iru.org/?id=UA
http://www.iru.org/?id=GB

